

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4002/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-07-2019 in FA0(OS)(COMM) No. 174/2019 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PNC BEL (JV)

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.11575/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 08-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Santosh Kumar - I, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Prakash, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 22.03.2022.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)